

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6802 of 2008

=====

ABDULGHANI ADAM TALI

Versus

THE ADDITIONAL COLLECTOR DAHOD

=====

Appearance:

MR MA KHARADI(1032) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1,2,3,3.1,3.2

MR UM SHASTRI(830) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2,3

RULE SERVED BY DS(65) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE HARSHA DEVANI

Date : 03/08/2018

ORAL ORDER

Mr. B.G. Patel, learned advocate who would be appearing on behalf of Mr. U.M. Shastri, learned advocate for the respondents No.2 and 3 prays for time. At his request the matter is adjourned to 10.8.2018.

(HARSHA DEVANI, J)

karim