

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6802 of 2008

=====

ABDULGHANI ADAM TALI & 2 other(s)

Versus

THE ADDITIONAL COLLECTOR DAHOD & 2 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR MA KHARADI(1032) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,3.1,3.2

for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3

MR UM SHASTRI(830) for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3

RULE SERVED BY DS(65) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE DR. JUSTICE ASHOKKUMAR C. JOSHI

Date : 01/09/2021

ORAL ORDER

Learned advocate Mr. M.A. Kharadi for the petitioners requests to adjourn this matter with the consent of other side.

Since the matter is of the year 2008, as a last opportunity, this matter is adjourned for two week.

(A. C. JOSHI,J)

prk