

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6802 of 2008**

=====

ABDULGHANI ADAM TALI & 2 other(s)

Versus

THE ADDITIONAL COLLECTOR DAHOD & 2 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR MA KHARADI(1032) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,3.1,3.2

for the Respondent(s) No. 3

. for the Respondent(s) No. 2

MR UM SHASTRI(830) for the Respondent(s) No. 3

ROMESH C NIVEN(9064) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

RULE SERVED BY DS(65) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRZAR S. DESAI**Date : 27/01/2022****ORAL ORDER**

Learned advocate Mr.Kharadi for the petitioners requests for time to produce on record the order dated 15.05.1974 passed by the Mamlatdar, Zalod whereby the present respondent was declared tenant and any subsequent order passed thereafter in respect of aforesaid proceedings. Upon his request, stand over to **18.02.2022.**

(NIRZAR S. DESAI,J)

MISHRA AMIT V.